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WEAVING LIGHTS series, It allows for the free placement of lighting 

fixtures and the creation of unique lighting solutions.Simple and 

progressive, elevating the concept of light rail to a new level.

Braided tape with innovative lighting concepts, using textured 

fabric tape for effective conduction Electricity, it enables light to 

flow in space.
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Diverse Shapes
 

Different products are paired with woven 

straps of various shapes to create a different 

atmosphere, suitable for various high-end 

lighting scenes.

Spotlight Module-PXX0890 + Semi-circular Spotlight-PXX0891 Light Ball-PXX0894 + Conical Light-PXX0895

Louver Module-PXX0896 + Flood Light Module

Semi-circular Flood Light-PXX0893 + Conical Light-PXX0895

-PXX0897 Semi-circular Flood Light-PXX0892 +Flood Light Module -PXX0897
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Installation Display
 

The accessory structure between woven tape 

connected lighting products is simple The 

installation process is easy and worry free.

Display Of Accessory Details 

Each belt can be cut as needed to accommodate 

multiple lighting fixtures, and can be operated 

with simple accessories. The belt provides 

tension adjustment from tension to relaxation, 

as well as click and connect functions, and is 

attached to each lighting fixture with snap ins.
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Built in power supply, single output. It can be 

installed on the ceiling or embedded in the 

ceiling, and can be freely installed according to 

Display Of Installation Of Exposed/
Embedded Electrical Boxes

personal needs.

 

Built in power supply, providing conductivity, 

it can export two braided straps in the middle, 

which can be used to connect products or fix 

Display Of Installation Of Exposed 
Large Base

braided straps.
Display Of 
Installation 
Of Exposed

Display Of 
Installation Of 
Exposed Large
 Base

Embedded 
Electrical 
Boxes
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Multiple Colors 

The weaving comes in five colors to choose 

from: brick red, light blue, black, beige, and 
light green. You can create your own style 

according to your needs and ideas.
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Home decoration scene 

Suitable for home decoration scenarios such as 

living rooms, dining tables, and bedrooms.
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Workwear scenario 
 

Suitable for workwear scenarios such as office 

areas, office spaces, exhibition spaces, etc.
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Conductive Module

Size

L10000xW28xH2.8mm
L20000xW28xH2.8mm
L30000xW28xH2.8mm 

Color

Black/ B r i c k  R e d  / P a l e

 G r e e n / S k y  B l u e  /

E c r u

28

28

Two-wire Conductive Cloth Tape-PXX0880

28

1500

L

L

2.8

2.8

 

Color 

Blac

Size

L45xW40xH55mm k

Wire Locking Clip-PXX0886

规格 Size

L10000xW28xH2.8mm
L20000xW28xH2.8mm
L30000xW28xH2.8mm 

 

Color

Black/ B r i c k  R e d  / P a l e

 G r e e n / S k y  B l u e  /

E c r u

Four-wire Conductive Cloth Tape-PXX0881
Color 

Black

Size

L40xW30mm  

Suspension Clip-PXX0887

 

Φ

Embedded Electrical Boxes
Size

Φ85xH65mm

Color
Black

-PXX0882

85

Φ80

Φ48

65

55

45

Color 

Blac

Size

L38xW11xH25mm k

Cable Clamp-PXX0888

Size

Φ80xH55mm

Color

Black

Surface Mount Electrical Box-PXX0883

 

Color 

Blac

Size

L32xW7xH16mm k

Terminal Clamp-PXX0889

Size

Φ48xH45mm

Color 

Black

Wire Locking Socket-PXX0884

 

Color 

Blac

Size

Φ140xH52mm k

50W Surface-Mounted / Portable Power Supply-PDR0050-48

Size

L1500xΦ25mm

Color
Black

Suspension Wire Raceway-PXX0885

 

Color 

Blac

Size

Φ180xH52mm k

100W Surface-Mounted / Portable Power Supply-PDR0100-48

40

45

Φ40

38
11
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Φ140

Φ180

55

30

45

32

52

52
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Product Information

Size CCT Power

Dimensions(mm)

Beam Voltage 

7W
12W

Φ40xL100mm
Φ52xL120mm

3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K

15° /24° /36°
15° /24° /36°

DC48V
DC48V

Spotlight Module-PXX0890

Φ40

Φ52

Φ100
Φ100

Φ200

Φ300

100 120

120

120

140
215

Size CCTPower

Dimensions(mm)

Beam Voltage 

10W
20W

Φ200mm
Φ300mm

3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K

360°
360°

DC48V
DC48V

Light Ball-PXX0894

 Power

 Power

10W

Dimensions(mm)

Dimensions(mm)

10W

Size

Φ100xL120mm

CCT

Size

Φ100xL120mm

3000K/3500K/4000K

Beam 15° /24

CCT

3000K/3500K/4000K

° /36°

Voltage 

Beam 

120°

DC48V

Voltage 

DC48V

Semi-Circular Spotlight-PXX0891
 Power

Dimensions(mm)

18W

Size

Φ595xH168mm

CCT

3000K/3500K/4000K

Beam 

120°

Voltage 

DC48V

Conical Light-PXX0895

Semi-Circular Flood Light-PXX0892
Size

Size

CCT

CCT

 Power

Power

Dimensions(mm)

Dimensions(mm)

Beam

Beam

Voltage 

Voltage 

20W
30W
40W

20W
30W
40W

L530xW35xH46mm
L800xW35xH46mm
L1060xW35xH46mm

L530xW35xH46mm
L800xW35xH46mm
L1060xW35xH46mm

3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K

3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K

15° /30° /45°
15° /30° /45°
15° /30° /45°

120°
120°
120°

DC48V
DC48V
DC48V

DC48V
DC48V
DC48V

Grid Module-PXX0896

Size CCT Power

Dimensions(mm)

Beam Voltage 

10W
20W

Φ200xH140mm
Φ300xH215mm

3000K/3500K/4000K
3000K/3500K/4000K

120°
120°

DC48V
DC48V

Semi-Circular Flood Light-PXX0893 Flood Light Module-PXX0897

360°

70°

360°

70°

Φ200

Φ595

168

Φ300

L

L

35

35

46

46

2019


